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TERM DATES 2018-2019
Term 1:


STAFF INSET DAY – Wednesday 5th September 2018



Thursday 6th September – Friday 19th October 2018



October Holiday – 22nd – 26th October 2018

Term 2:


Monday 29th October – Friday 21st December 2018 (Party day 10-12 noon)



Christmas Holiday – 22nd December 2018 – 6th January 2019

Term 3:


STAFF INSET DAY – Monday 7th January 2019


Tuesday 8th January – Friday 15th February 2019



February Holiday – 18th – 22nd February 2019

Term 4:


Monday 25th February – Friday 5th April 2019 1pm



Easter Holiday – 8th April – 22nd April 2019

Term 5:


Tuesday 23rd April – Friday 24th May 2019


May Bank Holiday – Monday 6th May 2019


Late Spring Holiday – Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 2019

Term 6:


Monday 3rd June – Thursday 18th July 2019 (Party Day 10-12 noon)


STAFF INSET DAY – Friday 19th July 2019
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	Supervisor: Pauline Plant  07968 006451

Tiddy Hall, Shipton Road,

Ascott-under-Wychwood, Oxfordshire OX7 6AG
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	Charity Reg:  1036951                   Ofsted Early Years:  133471
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